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Standard RateSheet

HOURLY RATES

CREATIVE DIRECTOR $§225.00
SENIOR PRINCIPAL , $199.00
SENIOR MARKETING DIRECTOR $175.00
ACCOUNTING COORDINATOR $148.00
ANALYST | $148.00
VP OF CLIENT SERVICES $215.00
SENIOR PROGRAM/TASK MANAGER $§208.00
SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT $119.00
QUALITY ASSURANCE SPECIALIST $153.00
SCRIPT WRITER $106.00
VOICE OVER NARRATOR $118.00
CASTING DIRECTOR $140.00
CINEMATOGRAPHER $138.00
SOUND ENGINEER $121.00
LIGHTING DIRECTOR $§96.00
FINAL CUT PRO EDITOR $150.00
MOTION EDITOR . ‘ $216.00
ENCODING EDITOR $161.00
PRODUCER $212.00
BOOM OPERATOR $65.00
GAFFER $73.00
GRIP $171.00
PROP MASTER $§66.00
MEDIA BUYER $125.00
MEDIA RELATIONS STRATEGIST $145.00
"PUBLIC RELATIONS SPECIALIST $159.00
"EVENTS PROJECT MANAGER $145.00

EVENTS COORDINATOR $87.00
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PRINCIPAL CONSULTANT

TRAINING SPECIALIST
LOGISTICS/SCHEDULING SPECIALIST
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT

WEB DESIGNER

GRAPHIC DESIGNER

PROOFREADER

WRITER/EDITOR

ART DIRECTOR/SENIOR GRAPHIC
DESIGNER

DIRECTOR OF PHOTOGRAPHY

INTERN**

HOURLY RATES

$§207.00
$§133.00
$52.00
$52.00

$132.00
$109.00
$101.00
$116.00
§161.00

$157.00
$13.93

**PRICING BASED ON THE DEPT. OF LABOR'S SCA

DIRECTORY OF OCCUPATIONS




